

Before : SHRI. D.V. SAWANT
Prothonotary and Senior Master
High Court, Bombay

Date : 19th September, 2017

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION

- 120) WPL/2028/2017) Ms. Veena Kamble, Advocate for Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to remove
) Office Objections on the Writ Petition and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 23.10.2017, failing Writ Petition to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.
- 123) WPL/2080/2017) M/s. Vidhi Partners, Advocate for Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to remove
) Office Objections on the Writ Petition and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 23.10.2017, failing Writ Petition to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.
- 130) WPL/2122/2017) Ms. Aarti Yadav i/b. M/s. Law Chambers of Siddharth
) Murarka, Adv for Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to remove
) Office Objections on the Writ Petition and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 23.10.2017, failing Writ Petition to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.

19.09.2017

Prothonotary and Senior Master